
Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

88 

70 

7 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Raul ORAV 

Kenneth POHL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

ProREHV Ralli Team 

Laps 

3 

3 

1 

Diff 

0.686 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:09.594 

3:10.280 

1:06.605 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:00.845 

1:07.253 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.106 

1:00.894 

Last Tm 

59.826 

59.125 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:09:24 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

1 

50 

5 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Mikk MAATEN 

Kaido TAMM 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Svensson Racing 

A2 Racing 

ProREX Racing 

ÄXI Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.641 

13.548 

15.942 

Total Tm 

3:09.494 

3:10.135 

3:23.042 

3:25.436 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:01.193 

1:07.556 

1:08.595 

1:13.127 

2nd Last Tm 

59.897 

59.497 

1:09.197 

1:04.568 

Last Tm 

1:05.732 

1:00.171 

1:02.073 

1:03.554 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:14:40 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 11:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

69 

88 

1 

70 

50 

5 

7 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Raul ORAV 
Mikk MAATEN 
Kaido TAMM 
Kenneth POHL 

Total Tm 

3:09.494 
3:09.594 
3:10.135 
3:10.280 
3:23.042 
3:25.436 
1:06.605 

Diff 

0.100 

0.641 

0.786 

13.548 

15.942 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

3  [3:09.594] 

- 

3  [3:10.280] 

- 

- 

1  [1:06.605] 

R2.  

3  [3:09.494] 

- 

3  [3:10.135] 

- 

3  [3:23.042] 

3  [3:25.436] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

No. 

69 

88 

1 

70 

50 

5 

7 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Ruve VESKI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raul ORAV 

Mikk MAATEN 

Kaido TAMM 

Kenneth POHL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.494 

3:09.594 

3:10.135 

3:10.280 

3:23.042 

3:25.436 

1:06.605 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

50 

5 

7 

Name 

Mikk MAATEN 

Kaido TAMM 

Kenneth POHL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

Entrant 

ProREX Racing 

ÄXI Racing 

ProREHV Ralli Team 

Laps 

3 

1 

Diff 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:15.382 

1:21.898 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:02.803 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.706 

Last Tm 

1:07.771 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:48:44 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

70 

69 

1 

88 

Name 

Raul ORAV 

Sven KOKLA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Svensson Racing 

A2 Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.023 

2.532 

5.078 

Total Tm 

3:06.228 

3:07.251 

3:08.760 

3:11.306 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.662 

1:00.872 

1:00.240 

1:01.990 

2nd Last Tm 

58.481 

1:04.711 

59.843 

1:00.486 

Last Tm 

59.392 

58.896 

1:05.976 

1:05.919 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

1 

2 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:54:38 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

70 

69 

1 

88 

50 

5 

7 

Name 

Raul ORAV 
Sven KOKLA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Mikk MAATEN 
Kaido TAMM 
Kenneth POHL 

Total Tm 

3:06.228 
3:07.251 
3:08.760 
3:11.306 
3:15.382 
1:21.898 

Diff 

1.023 

2.532 

5.078 

9.154 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:15.382] 

1  [1:21.898] 

0  [] 

R2.  

3  [3:06.228] 

3  [3:07.251] 

3  [3:08.760] 

3  [3:11.306] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

No. 

69 

70 

88 

1 

50 

5 

7 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Raul ORAV 

Ruve VESKI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Mikk MAATEN 

Kaido TAMM 

Kenneth POHL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.494 

3:10.280 

3:09.594 

3:10.135 

3:23.042 

3:25.436 

1:06.605 

M1.  

50 

40 

45 

42 

39 

38 

37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.251 

3:06.228 

3:11.306 

3:08.760 

3:15.382 

1:21.898 

M2.  

45 

50 

40 

42 

39 

38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

90 

85 

84 

78 

76 

37 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

88 

50 

7 

5 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Mikk MAATEN 

Kenneth POHL 

Kaido TAMM 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

ProREX Racing 

ProREHV Ralli Team 

ÄXI Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Diff 

4.784 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:10.851 

3:15.635 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:01.873 

1:03.120 

2nd Last Tm 

59.712 

1:01.092 

Last Tm 

1:06.343 

1:08.248 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:32:07 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

70 

69 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raul ORAV 

Sven KOKLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

Svensson Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.005 

3.109 

Total Tm 

3:05.772 

3:06.777 

3:08.881 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:00.644 

1:05.644 

1:01.252 

2nd Last Tm 

58.496 

59.082 

1:04.969 

Last Tm 

1:03.976 

59.246 

59.842 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:36:48 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 

70 

69 

88 

50 

7 

5 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Raul ORAV 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Mikk MAATEN 
Kenneth POHL 
Kaido TAMM 

Total Tm 

3:05.772 
3:06.777 
3:08.881 
3:10.851 
3:15.635 

Diff 

1.005 

3.109 

5.079 

9.863 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:10.851] 

3  [3:15.635] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

3  [3:05.772] 

3  [3:06.777] 

3  [3:08.881] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

No. 

69 

70 

1 

88 

50 

5 

7 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Raul ORAV 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ruve VESKI 

Mikk MAATEN 

Kaido TAMM 

Kenneth POHL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.494 

3:10.280 

3:10.135 

3:09.594 

3:23.042 

3:25.436 

1:06.605 

M1.  

50 

40 

42 

45 

39 

38 

37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.251 

3:06.228 

3:08.760 

3:11.306 

3:15.382 

1:21.898 

M2.  

45 

50 

42 

40 

39 

38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:08.881 

3:06.777 

3:05.772 

3:10.851 

3:15.635 

M3.  

42 

45 

50 

40 

39 

DNS 

DNS 

Total points 

137 

135 

134 

125 

117 

76 

37 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

70 

69 

88 

50 

5 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raul ORAV 

Sven KOKLA 

Ruve VESKI 

Mikk MAATEN 

Kaido TAMM 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xteme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

A2 Racing 

Svensson Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

ProREX Racing 

ÄXI Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

2.607 

7.246 

7.968 

15.393 

31.065 

Total Tm 

5:01.654 

5:04.261 

5:08.900 

5:09.622 

5:17.047 

5:32.719 

4th Last Tm 

59.176 

59.241 

1:00.042 

59.719 

1:01.972 

1:03.247 

3rd Last Tm 

58.187 

59.005 

59.664 

59.439 

1:00.082 

1:03.402 

2nd Last Tm 

57.474 

59.191 

1:05.135 

1:00.407 

1:06.514 

1:02.342 

Last Tm 

57.655 

1:04.448 

1:00.208 

59.772 

1:01.653 

1:02.531 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

5 

6 

Jokker 

1 

5 

4 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:37:05 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 16:30 


